SCHEDULE - ULTRAS

Date

Tue, May 16, 23
Thu, May 18, 23
Thu, May 25, 23
Thu, Jun 01, 23
Thu, Jun 08, 23
Tue, Jun 13, 23
Thu, Jun 15, 23
Tue, Jun 20, 23
Mon, Jun 26, 23
Thu, Jul 06, 23
Thu, Jul 13, 23
Tue, Jul 18, 23
Tue, Aug 01, 23
Thu, Aug 03, 23
Thu, Aug 10, 23
Thu, Aug 17, 23
Thu, Aug 17, 23

summer 2023 / CO-ED Thursday - Scarborough/Downsview

Jan. 18, 2026
RND S Home Visitor E
ULTRAS u PREDATORS
E ULTRAS OUTLAWS
ULTRAS PREDATORS
u PREDATORS u ULTRAS
OUTLAWS ULTRAS

PREDATORS H ULTRAS

u OUTLAWS u ULTRAS

ULTRAS n PREDATORS
u ULTRAS n OUTLAWS
ULTRAS OUTLAWS
2 PREDATORS n ULTRAS
n OUTLAWS 3 ULTRAS
SF1 E ULTRAS 0 OUTLAWS
SF 2 1 OUTLAWS H ULTRAS
FINAL 1 E PREDATORS 0 ULTRAS
FINAL 2 n ULTRAS 1 PREDATORS

Time
9:00 pm
6:45 pm
9:45 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:45 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

FINAL 2 (SO) - ULTRAS 0 PREDATORS SO 7:55 pm

Location

Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Downsview - The Hangar
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Markham - Clatworthy Arena

Markham - Clatworthy Arena



