



SCHEDULE - ULTRAS

summer 2023 / CO-ED Thursday - Scarborough/Downsview

Apr. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Tue, May 16, 23		1	ULTRAS	2	PREDATORS		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Thu, May 18, 23		2	ULTRAS	0	OUTLAWS		6:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, May 25, 23		3	ULTRAS	2	PREDATORS		9:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Jun 01, 23		0	PREDATORS	0	ULTRAS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Jun 08, 23		4	OUTLAWS	3	ULTRAS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Jun 13, 23		1	PREDATORS	3	ULTRAS		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Thu, Jun 15, 23		0	OUTLAWS	0	ULTRAS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Jun 20, 23		0	ULTRAS	2	PREDATORS		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Mon, Jun 26, 23		2	ULTRAS	2	OUTLAWS		7:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Thu, Jul 06, 23		4	ULTRAS	2	OUTLAWS		6:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Jul 13, 23		2	PREDATORS	4	ULTRAS		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Jul 18, 23		4	OUTLAWS	3	ULTRAS		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Aug 01, 23	SF 1	1	ULTRAS	0	OUTLAWS		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Thu, Aug 03, 23	SF 2	1	OUTLAWS	3	ULTRAS		9:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Thu, Aug 10, 23	FINAL 1	1	PREDATORS	0	ULTRAS		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Thu, Aug 17, 23	FINAL 2	2	ULTRAS	1	PREDATORS		7:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Thu, Aug 17, 23	FINAL 2 (SO)	1	ULTRAS	0	PREDATORS	SO	7:55 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena